


COUNTY OF MAUI

REPORT ON SETTLEMENT OF CLAIMS

INDEX CODE #9053076 - CLAIMS. SETTLEMENTS & JUDGMENTS

PART OF THE DEPT OF CORPORATION COUNSEL BUDGET ITEMS

AS OF MARCH 31. 2021

CLAIM# CLAIMANT AMOUNT

8/13/20 EEOC Case #486-20-20-00270 Frederick Brown

§W6TAU.CIJ«MS;>ET1TeS1ENTS.;& JUDGMENTS"

OTHER SERVICES

SETTLEMENTS AND JUDGMENTS

GRAND TOTAL CLAIMS. SETTLEMENTS. 8. JUDGMENTS



COUNTY OF MAUl

REPORT ON SETTLEMENT OF CLAIMS

INDEX CODE #9078168 • SELF INSURANCE

PART OF THE INSURANCE PROGRAM BUDGET ITEM

AS OF MARCH 31. 2021

DATE RESO# CLAIMANT'S NAME

SETTLEMENTS & JUDGMENTS

9/3/20 Bill #76

9/24/20

9/30/20

10/22/20 20-140

11/12/20 20-89

12/31/20

12/31/20

1/31/21

2/28/21

3/31/21

3/31/21

3/31/21 21-66

Third Party LiabMlty

Ordinance #5107

Third Party Liability
Third Party Liability
CIVIL 18-1-0346(1)

CIVIL NO. 200181000436(2)

Third Party Liability

Third Party Liability

Third Party Liability

Third Party Liability

Third Party Liability

Third Party Liability

Civil #17-1-0240(2)

General Liability Claims

Case #OSH 2020-11

General Liability Claims
General Liability Claims
Noriyoshi Makabe & Masami Makabe
Hawaii Pacifc Trenchless

General Liability Claims
General Liability Claims
General Liability Claims
General Liability Claims

General Liability Claims
General Liability Claims

Cathlene Egbert. Jennifer Williams. Corinne
Weitzei, & Rebecca Reither

Sedgwick Claims

State of Hawaii, Director of Budget & Finance
Occupational Safety & Health Division

Sedgwick Claims

Sedgwick Claims
Kelley&Wilkins, LLC

Bays Lung Rose & Holma
Sedgwick Claims
Sedgwick Claims

Sedgwick Claims

Sedgwick Claims

Sedgwick Claims

Sedgwick Claims

Kelley&Wilkins, LLC

$3,756.00

$12,831.00

$220,932.10

$7,217.52

$180,000.00

$61,313.00

$264.58

$27,821.85

$12,859,79

$1,792,81

$19,319,52

$18,022,04

$500,000.00

OTHER EXPENSES

MISC OTHER COSTS

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES (R & M-vehicles)
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

WORKERS COMPENSATION

TDI

VARIOUS POs

SEDGWICK CLAIMS

31,183.97

33,604.86

33,274.20

1.512.84

887,117.26

26,317.25

SUBTOTAL OTHER EXPENSE^?

GRAND TOTAL SELF INSURANCE S 2,079,140.59


